

WSS SPORTSBACKERS

MEMBERSHIP FORM 2023-2024

Membership valid through June 30, 2024.



Mission Statement/Purpose

The mission of WSS Sportsbackers is to provide fundraising support to the

school's athletic programs. Funding for facility improvement projects and general athletics operations are the club's main focus.

Become a member of the WSS Sportsbackers today! By joining the Sportsbackers, you are helping to improve the overall experience for our student athletes. After paying membership no additional participation is required.

IAME:	
(As you would like it publicly displayed) (Ex. John and Sue Doe Family)	
ADDRESS:	
	_
MAIL:	
HONE #:	
HONE #	

- *Business Membership -- \$50 / year (will get 1 ticket and a free window decal)
- *Individual/Family Membership -- \$35 / year (will get 1 ticket and a free window decal)
- *Lifetime Family Membership -- \$500 (one time payment) (will get 1 ticket, a free window decal and recognized by signage at each school)

Each ticket will give you a chance to **win a New Blackstone 28" Outdoor Grill/Griddle** (over \$300 value)! Donated by Shelbyville Ace Hardware, Michael VanDeursen. We will draw on September 30th. Please have your membership form and payment in before then to be entered and have your name on signage for the year.

Please make checks payable to WSS Sportsbackers.

WSS is a nonprofit organization and all donations are tax deductible under the 501c3.

Please mail completed application along with a check for membership to:

WSS Sportsbackers 2806 E 600 North Road Strasburg, Illinois 62465 ATTN: Nikki Worman

Our email is WSSsportsbackers@gmail.com and like us on Facebook under WSSsportsbackers